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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 27 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
15.11.2020 - 10:05 Results
Meet Records 1:01.18 GEORGIEVA, Gabriela BUL Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 1:03.36 KRSTEVSKA, Mia MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:09.84 METODIEVA, Viktoriya BUL Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:10.39 GRUJIC, Nevena SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:23.53 YANAKIEVA, Klavdiya BUL Skopje 17.11.2019
Limit : 1:35.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E - 2010 and younger

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 Nemo 1:21.75 302
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

2. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step-Prishtina 1:29.40 231
3. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Lajk Lajkovac 1:30.17 225
4. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Lajk Lajkovac 1:30.49 223

D - 2008 - 2009

1. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 1:10.68 468 34.72 35.96
2. HRUSTEMOVIC, Erin 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:14.26 403
3. TERZIC, Tara 08 Lajk Lajkovac 1:17.80 351
4. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step-Prishtina 1:18.00 348
5. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step-Prishtina 1:21.84 301

C - 2006 - 2007

1. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:08.47 515 33.52 34.95
*** NEW MEET RECORD 13-14 ***

2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:08.77 508
3. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step-Prishtina 1:09.19 499 33.47 35.72
4. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Lajk Lajkovac 1:10.73 467 34.04 36.69
5. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Skopje 1:12.65 431
6. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 11. April 1:13.24 420 35.00 38.24
7. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 1:14.18 405
8. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Neptun 1:14.69 396
9. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Oktopod 1:20.52 316

B - 2002 - 2005

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 1:05.58 586 33.46 32.12
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:07.62 534 32.46 35.16
3. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar-Beograd 1:08.67 510 32.73 35.94

A - Absolute

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 1:05.58 586 33.46 32.12
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:07.62 534 32.46 35.16
3. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:08.47 515 33.52 34.95

*** NEW MEET RECORD 13-14 ***

4. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar-Beograd 1:08.67 510 32.73 35.94
5. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:08.77 508
6. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step-Prishtina 1:09.19 499 33.47 35.72
7. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 1:10.68 468 34.72 35.96
8. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Lajk Lajkovac 1:10.73 467 34.04 36.69
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 27, Women, 100m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Skopje 1:12.65 431
10. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 11. April 1:13.24 420 35.00 38.24
11. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 1:14.18 405
12. HRUSTEMOVIC, Erin 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:14.26 403
13. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Neptun 1:14.69 396
14. TERZIC, Tara 08 Lajk Lajkovac 1:17.80 351
15. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step-Prishtina 1:18.00 348
16. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Oktopod 1:20.52 316
17. EMINI, Lisa 10 Nemo 1:21.75 302

*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

18. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step-Prishtina 1:21.84 301
19. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step-Prishtina 1:29.40 231
20. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Lajk Lajkovac 1:30.17 225
21. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Lajk Lajkovac 1:30.49 223
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